
Categoria: Trials 2015/2016

Trial Pian Dei Lupi - LIVORNO (LI) 24 Gennaio
2016

GIUDICE:  ANDREA BALUGANI - ITALIA - 

Classi: NOVICE - BEGINNER

 

 

CLASSE NOVICE (1)

24/01/2016 - PIAN DEI LUPI -

Giudice : ANDREA BALUGANI

Conduttore Nome
Cane

Sesso OR L F D SH P S   NOTE Tot.

Roberto Rossi Kiss F 17 9 17 26 9 78

Roberto Rossi Will M 20 8 16 23 10 77

Enzo Fani Ian M 20 10 18 16 5 69

Adelio Crespi Joe M 18 7 12 15 6 58

Sara Dottorini Illyn F 19 10 14 13 time 56

Michele Briganti Tom M 20 5 ret RET

Sabrina Pace Vip F 20 9 1 dsq DSQ

Punteggio
Massimo

  20 10 20 30  10    90  

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = Shed - P = Pen 

 

CLASSE NOVICE (2)

24/01/2016 - PIAN DEI LUPI -

Giudice : ANDREA BALUGANI

Conduttore Nome
Cane

Sesso OR L F D SH P S   NOTE Tot.

Sara Dottorini Illyn F 20 10 17 27 9 83

Roberto Rossi Will M 20 10 18 20 9 olf 48 77

http://www.italiansheepdogassociation.org/index.php/classifiche/trials/2015-2016/114-trial-pian-dei-lupi-livorno-li-24-gennaio-2016#
http://www.italiansheepdogassociation.org/index.php/classifiche/trials/2015-2016/114-trial-pian-dei-lupi-livorno-li-24-gennaio-2016


Enzo Fani Ian M 20 10 17 25 5 olf 47 77

Roberto Rossi Kiss F 15 9 14 13 9 60

Adelio Crespi Joe M 20 9 16 14 time 59

Michele Briganti Tom M 20 10 15 dsq DSQ

Sabrina Pace Vip F 19 8 10 dsq DSQ

Punteggio
Massimo

  20 10 20 30  10    90  

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = Shed - P = Pen 

 

CLASSE BEGINNERS (1)

24/01/2016 - PIAN DEI LUPI -

Giudice : ANDREA BALUGANI

Conduttore Nome
Cane

Sesso OR L F D S P    NOTE Tot.

Francesco
Stefanini

Joe M 20 8 18 15 1 olf 46 62

Gigi Sforzin Kiss F 17 10 10 17 8 olf 37 62

Cristian Baraldi Rose F 10 8 16 17 10 61

Irma Bertolini Saffron M 15 10 17 15 1 58

Giorgio Pignatari Chia F 18 6 10 10 time 44

Caterina Monti Rumi M 16 9 10 5 time 40

Daniela Oliva Tavi F 18 7 2 8 time 35

Giorgio Pignatari Amon M dsq DSQ

Giammario
Manca

Mya F dsq DSQ

Punteggio
Massimo

  20 10 20 20  10    80  

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

 

CLASSE BEGINNERS (2)

24/01/2016 - PIAN DEI LUPI -

Giudice : ANDREA BALUGANI

Conduttore Nome Sesso OR L F D S P    NOTE Tot.



Cane

Gigi Sforzin Kiss F 19 9 16 17 2 63

Giorgio Pignatari Chia F 18 7 10 17 10 62

Daniela Oliva Tavi M 18 8 12 16 7 61

Irma Bertolini Saffron M 16 10 17 16 time 59

Francesco
Stefanini

Joe M 8 10 10 16 10 54

Cristian Baraldi Rose F 12 10 12 17 time 51

Giorgio Pignatari Amon M 10 1 12 5 10 38

Moreno Simonelli Glen F 19 10 14 13 10 FG 66

Giammario
Manca

Mya F 5 3 10 dsq DSQ

Punteggio
Massimo

  20 10 20 20  10    80  

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

 

 

 

 

 








